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Schitzenkreis Sachsenwald e.V.

Rundenwettkampfleiterin - Auflage
Sabine Hirsch, Curslacker Deich 164, 21039 Hamburg
E-Mail: shirsch57@t-online.de,

Handy: 01515 0826 291

Startliste: RWK - KK - Auflage 2024 (Gruppe B)
Total
Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK 1 WK?2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7  WKS8 Ringe
5 Vierlanden 9 8 794.6 813,3 797,7 800,9 792,3 7836 788,0 791,3 6361,7
4  Vierlanden 2 8 794,1 789,5 796,8 771,8 8076 7976 7858 793,2 6336,4
3 Vierlanden 3 8 782,3 780,2 763,3 804,7 7914 790,0 784,3 789,3 6285,5
1 Glinde1l 8 794,2 764,4 784,4 752,3 780,9 784,7 766,7 785,7 6213,3
2 Glinde 2 8 732,2 773,4 776,4 7620 780,0 778,7 7782 7729 6153,8
Mannsch
Nr: Tabelle WK 1 WK?2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Punkte
5 Vierlanden 9 8 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 14
4  Vierlanden 2 8 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 12
3 Vierlanden 3 8 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 8
1 Glinde1l 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 6
2 Glinde 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erster



1. RWK vom 02.04.2024
1.-2. Glinde 1

(1.WK)
Beyer, Anne

De Los Santos, Leonard
Franke, Michael
Schenkenberg, Thomas
Waulfert, Elfie

Hofmann, Eugen

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

2. RWK vom 16.04.2024
3.-4. Vierlanden 3

(1.WK)
Nozel, Ute

Heil,Kirsten

Hirsch, Sabine

Seemann, Jorg

Kuster, Karin

Barthels, Karin

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

193,7
198,8
197,2
186,5
187,7
204,5

0,0
0,0

196,1
195,7
195,8
190,7
193,4
194,7

0,0
0,0

193,7 201,0
198,8 168,3
197,2 174,3
0,0 188,6
0,0 0,0
204,5 0,0
794,2 732,2
196,1 196,5
195,7 199,2
195,8 199,8
0,0 0,0
0,0 198,6
194,7 0,0
782,3 794,1

201,0
168,3
174,3
188,6
133,6
0,0

0,0
0,0

196,5
199,2
199,8
190,3
198,6
189,5

0,0
0,0

Glinde 2 (1.WK)
Wienstroer Glinter
Glindemann, Frank
Glindemann, Ina

Klose, Kai

Bobsin, Christian

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 2
Barthels, Bjorn
GroRweischede, Gerd
Barnstorf, Bjoérn
Antonczyk, Tobias
Krekeler, Thomas
Menzer,Lars

(1.WK)

XXX
XXX




3. RWK vom 19.04.2024

5.-1. Vierlanden 9
Buhk, Torsten
Rdsch, Karsten
Hars, Torsten
Bdsang, Thorben

XXX

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

4. RWK vom 23.04.2024
2.-3. Glinde 2
Wienstroer Glinter
Glindemann, Frank
Glindemann, Ina
Klose, Kai
XXX

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

(1.WK)

(2.WK)

206,0
200,3
197,9
190,4
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

204,2
188,5
191,2
189,5
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

206,0 191,2
200,3 192,8
197,9 201,5
190,4 0,0
0,0 178,9
0,0 0,0
794,6 764,4
204,2 194.8
188,5 197,7
191,2 0,0
189,5 197,4
0,0 190,3
0,0 0,0
773,4 780,2

191,2
192,8
201,5
160,2
178,9
0,0

0,0
0,0

194.8
197,7
184.,4
197,4
190,3
183,1

0,0
0,0

Glinde 1
Beyer, Anne
De Los Santos, Leonard
Franke, Michael
Schenkenberg, Thomas
Woulfert, Elfie

Hofmann, Eugen

(2.WK)

Lott, Jaqueline
XXX

Vierlanden 3
Hirsch, Sabine
Heil, Kirsten
Albers, Ursel
Goldammer, Britta
Barthels, Karin
Kuster, Karin

(2.WK)

XXX
XXX




5. RWK vom 24.04.2024
4.-5. Vierlanden 2

Barthels, Bjorn

(2.WK)

GroRweischede, Gerd

Barnstorf, Bj6rn

Rathmann, Henning

Krekeler, Thomas

Menzer,Lars

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

6. RWK vom 04.06.2024
1.-3. Glinde 1

Franke, Michael

(3.WK)

De Los Santos, Leonard

Woaulfert, Elfie

Schenkenberg, Thomas

XXX
XXX

Ersatzschutzen:
Beyer, Anne
XXX

0,0
0,0
205,2
199,4
195,5
189,4

0,0
0,0

203,0
198,9
196,1
186,4
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 205,0
0,0 202,4
205,2 201,4
199,4 0,0
195,5 0,0
189,4 204,5
789,5 813,3
203,0 191,6
198,9 192,4
196,1 190,4
186,4 188,9
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
784,4 763,3

205,0
202,4
201,4
200,9
182,7
204,5

0,0
0,0

191,6
192,4
190,4
188,9
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 9
Buhk, Torsten
Rosch, Karsten
Hars, Torsten

Bdsang, Thorben

Barthels, Andy
Jasse, Rudiger

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 3
Hirsch, Sabine
Heil, Kirsten
Albers, Ursel
Kister, Karin
XXX

XXX

XXX
XXX

(2.WK)

(3.WK)



7. RWK vom 03.05.2024

5.-2. Vierlanden 9
Buhk, Torsten
Rosch, Karsten
Hars, Torsten
Bdsang, Thorben
Barthels, Andy
Jasse, Rudiger

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

8. RWK vom 02.05.2024
4.-1. Vierlanden 2
Sedlmair. Nicolas

(3.WK)

(3.WK)

GroRweischede, Gerd

Barnstorf, Bjérn
Ratmann, Henning
Krekeler, Thomas
Menzer,Lars

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

195,9
201,8
195,8
195,5
179,6
204,2

0,0
0,0

198,5
199,3
201,2
197.8
197,7
194,3

0,0
0,0

195,9 205,8
201,8 190,7
195,8 189,5
0,0 190,4
0,0 0,0
204,2 0,0
797,7 776,4
198,5 188,8
199,3 189,0
201,2 191,3
197.8 0,0
0,0 183,2
0,0 0,0
796,8 752,3

205,8
190,7
189,5
190,4
189,5
0,0

0,0
0,0

188,8
189,0
191,3
1777
183,2
0,0

0,0
0,0

Glinde 2 (3.WK)
Wienstroer Glinter
Glindemann, Frank
Glindemann, Ina

Klose, Kai

Roth, Ronny

XXX

XXX

XXX

Glinde 1 (4.WK)
Beyer, Anne

De Los Santos, Leonard
Franke, Michael
Schenkenberg, Thomas
Waulfert, Elfie

Hofmann, Eugen

XXX
XXX




9. RWK vom 21.06.2024

5.-3. Vierlanden 9 (4.WK)

Jasse, Rudiger
Rosch, Karsten
Hars, Torsten
Bdsang, Thorben
Barthels, Andy
XXX

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

10. RWK vom 06.06.2024

2.-4. Glinde 2 (4.WK)

Wienstréer Glnter
Glindemann, Frank
Roth, Ronny
Klose, Kai

Bobsin, Christian

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

200,6
203,0
195,2
198,9
198,4
0,0

0,0
0,0

200,4
183,5
188,1
190,6
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

200,6 200,0
203,0 196,2
0,0 208,0
198,9 0,0
198,4 200,5
0,0 0,0
800,9 804,7
200,4 187,2
183,5 0,0
188,1 196,4
190,6 192,2
0,0 196,0
0,0 0,0
762,6 771,8

200,0
196,2
208,0
0,0
200,5
0,0

0,0
0,0

187,2
0,0
196,4
192,2
196,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 3 (4.WK)
No6zel, Ute

Heil, Kirsten

Seemann, Jorg
Goldammer, Britta
Barthels, Karin

Kister, Karin

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 2 (4.WK)
Barthels, Bjorn
GroRweischede, Gerd
Barnstorf, Bjérn
Antonczyk, Tobias
Krekeler, Thomas
Menzer,Lars

XXX
XXX




11. RWK vom 18.06.2024

4.-2. Vierlanden 2 (5.WK) Glinde 2 (5.WK)
Huhs, Lennard 199,8 199,8 199,2 199,2 Wienstroer Gunter
GroRweischede, Gerd 201,6 201,6 197,7 197,7 Glindemann, Frank
Barnstorf, Bjorn 205,1 205,21 191,3 191,3 Glindemann, Ina
Antonczyk, Tobias 196,6 0,0 0,0 182,3 Klose, Kai
Krekeler, Thomas 201,17 2011 191,8 191,8 Roth, Ronny
Menzer,Lars 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

807,6 2 0 780,0
Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

12. RWK vom 09.07.2024

3.-5. Vierlanden 3 (5.WK) Vierlanden 9 (5.WK)
Hirsch, Sabine 194,0 0,0 196,2 196,2 Buhk, Torsten
Heil, Kirsten 198,1 198,1 202,0 202,0 Rdsch, Karsten
Albers, Ursel 193,2 0,0 192,5 192,5 Hars, Torsten
No6zel, Ute 1954 1954 0,0 188,6 Barthels, Andy
Barthels, Karin 196,5 196,5 201,6 201,6 Jasse, Rudiger
Seemann, Jorg 201,4 2014 0,0 0,0
791,4 0 2 792,3
Ersatzschitzen:
Kuster, Karin 192,2 197,2 BOsang, Thorben

XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx




13. RWK vom 09.07.2024

1.-4. Glinde 1 (5.WK) Vierlanden 2 (6.WK)
Beyer, Anne 203,8 203,8 194,3 194,3 SedImair, Nicolas
De Los Santos, Leonard 0,0 0,0 202,2 202,2 GrolRweischede, Gerd
Franke, Michael 203,2 203,2 202,9 202,9 Barnstorf, Bjorn
Schenkenberg, Thomas 170,5 0,0 198,2 198,2 Antonczyk, Tobias
Waulfert, Elfie 185,5 185,5 0,0 177,6 Krekeler, Thomas
Warneke, Nikolai 188,4 188,4 0,0 0,0 Menzer,Lars

780,9 0 2 797,6

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

14. RWK vom 23.07.2024

2.-5. Glinde 2 (6.WK) Vierlanden 9 (6.WK)
Wienstréer Glnter 199,8 199,8 195,0 195,0 Wendt, Jan-Hendrik
Glindemann, Frank 1926 192.,6 201,8 201,8 ROsch, Karsten
Glindemann, Ina 186,4 186,44 0,0 188,2 Hars, Torsten
Rex, Christian 199,9 200,0 195,2 195,2 Bdsang, Thorben
Bobsien, Christian 151,5 0,0 0,0 184,4 Barthels, Andy

0,0 0,0 191,6 191,6 Jasse, Rudiger
778,8 0 2 783,6
Ersatzschutzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx




15. RWK vom 02.07.2024

3.-1. Vierlanden 3 (6.WK)

Hirsch, Sabine
Heil, Kirsten
Albers, Ursel
Goldammer, Britta
Barthels, Karin
Nozel, Ute

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

16. RWK vom 09.08.2024

5.-4. Vierlanden 9 (7.WK)

Buhk, Torsten
Rdsch, Karsten
Hars, Torsten
Bdsang, Thorben
Barthels, Andy
XXX

Ersatzschitzen:
Jasse, Rudiger
XXX

193,7
197,5
188,0
199,1
199,7
192,4

0,0
0,0

193,1
199,2
198,4
197,3
192,4
0,0

201,3
0,0

193,7 2015
197,5 195,5
0,0 202,1
1991 0,0
199,7 185,6
0,0 0,0
790,0 784,7
193,1 200,8
199,2 192,9
198,4 195,4
197,3 196,7
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
788,0 785,8

201,5
195,5
202,1
156,5
185,6
0,0

0,0
0,0

200,8
192,9
195,4
196,7
0,0
184,0

0,0
0,0

Glinde 1 (6.WK)
Beyer, Anne

De Los Santos, Leonard
Franke, Michael
Schenkenberg, Thomas
Waulfert, Elfie

Hofmann, Eugen

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 2 (7.WK)
Sedlmair, Nicolas

Huhs, Lennart

Barnstorf, Bj6érn
Antonczyk, Tobias
Krekeler, Thomas
Menzer,Lars

XXX
XXX




17. RWK vom 20.08.2024

3.-2. Vierlanden 3 (7.WK) Glinde 2 (7.WK)
Hirsch, Sabine 189,1 0,0 196,6 196,6 Roth, Ronny
Heil, Kirsten 198,4 198,4 191,9 191,9 Glindemann, Frank
Albers, Ursel 194,8 194,8 0,0 186,8 Glindemann, Ina
No6zel, Ute 195,2 195,2 192,8 192,8 Klose, Kai
Barthels, Karin 195,9 1959 196,9 196,9 Beyer, Anne
Kuster, Karin 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

784,3 2 0 778,2

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

18. RWK vom 03.09.2024

1.-5. Glinde 1 (7.WK) Vierlanden 9 (8.WK)
Beyer, Anne 191,17 1911 199,8 199,8 Buhk, Torsten
De Los Santos, Leonard 0,0 0,0 200,7 200,7 Rdsch, Karsten
Franke, Michael 205,7 205,7 194,9 194,9 Hars, Torsten
Schenkenberg, Thomas 180,3 180,3 195,9 1959 Boésang, Thorben
Woulfert, Elfie 189,6 189.,6 0,0 193,7 Jasse, Rudiger
Hofmann, Eugen 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

766,7 0 2 791,3

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx



19. RWK vom 03.09.2024

4.-3. Vierlanden 2 (8.WK) Vierlanden 3 (8.WK)
Barthels, Bjorn 194,2 0,0 0,0 192,9 Hirsch, Sabine
GroRweischede, Gerd 197,4 197,4 195,1 195,1 Heil, Kirsten
Barnstorf, Bjorn 198,7 198,7 197,9 197,99 Albers, Ursel
Sedlmair, Nicolas 198,5 198,5 194,9 194,9 Goldammer, Britta
Krekeler, Thomas 198,6 198,6 201,4 201,4 Barthels, Karin
Menzer,Lars 186,4 0,0 0,0 193,0 NoOzel, Ute

793,2 2 0 789,3
Ersatzschitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

20. RWK vom 14.05.2024

2.-1. Glinde 2 (8.WK) Glinde 1 (8.WK)
Wienstroer Ginter 196,9 196,9 197,2  197,2 Beyer, Anne
Glindemann, Frank 192,3 1923 198,8 198,8 De Los Santos, Leonard
Glindemann, Ina 192,0 1920 205,0 205,0 Franke, Michael
Klose, Kai 191,7 191,7 0,0 181,9 Schenkenberg, Thomas
RoRler, Nils 191,6 0,0 184,7 184,7 Wulfert, Elfie

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 Hofmann, Eugen
772,9 0 2 785,7
Ersatzschutzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx




[Platz|[Name |Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | wmittet | zehntel |
1 Rosch, Karsten Vierlanden 9 200,3 2024 201,8 203,0 202,0 201,8 199,2 200,7 201,4 1611,2 Sieger
2 Franke, Michael Glinde 1 197,2 2015 203,0 191,3 203,2 202,1 205,7 205,0 201,1  1609,0
3 Barnstorf, Bjorn Vierlanden 2 199,8 205,2 201,2 196,4 205,1 2029 1954 198,7 200,6 1604,7
4 Bosang, Thorben Vierlanden 9 190,4 200,9 1955 198,99 197,2 1952 1973 195,9 196,4 1571,3
5 Heil, Kirsten Vierlanden 3 195,7 197,7 192,4 196,2 198,1 1975 1984 195,1 196,4 1571,1
6 Hars, Torsten Vierlanden 9 1979 2014 1958 1952 1925 188,2 1984 194,9 195,5 1564,3
7 Beyer, Anne Glinde 1 193,7 191,2 1942 188,8 203,8 2015 1911 197,2 195,2 1561,5
8 Glindemann, Frank Glinde 2 168,3 1885 190,7 183,5 197,7 1926 191,9 192,3 188,2  1505,5
9 Wulfert, Elfie Glinde 1 187,7 1789 196,1 183,2 1855 1856 189,6 184,7 186,4  1491,3

10 Wienstroer Gilinther Glinde 2 201,0 204,2 205,8 200,4 199,2 199,8 196,9 201,0 1407,3
11 Schenkenberg, Thomas Glinde 1 186,5 160,2 1864 177,7 170,5 156,5 180,3 181,9 175,0 1400,0
12 Jasse, Rudiger Vierlanden 9 2045 204,2 2006 2016 1916 201,3 193,7 199,6 1397,5
13 Barthels, Karin Vierlanden 3 194,7 190,3 200,5 196,5 199,7 1959 201,4 197,0 1379,0
14 Krekeler, Thomas Vierlanden 2 198,6 1955 197,7 196,0 201,1 1776 198,6 195,0 1365,1
15 Hirsch, Sabine Vierlanden 3 195,8 1948 191,6 1940 193,7 189,1 192,9 193,1 1351,9
16 Klose, Kai Glinde 2 188,6 189,5 190,4 190,6 182,3 192,8 191,7 189,4  1325,9
17 Glindemann, Ina Glinde 2 174,3 191,2 189,5 191,3 186,4 186,8 192,0 187,4 1311,5
18 Buhk, Torsten Vierlanden 9 206,0 205,0 195,9 196,2 193,1 199,8 199,3 1196,0
19 De Los Santos, Leonard Glinde 1 198,8 192,8 198,9 189,0 195,5 198,8 195,6 1173,8
20 Nozel, Ute Vierlanden 3 196,1 200,0 1954 1924 1952 193,0 195,4 11721
21 Albers, Ursel Vierlanden 3 184,4 190,4 193,2 188,0 194,8 197,9 191,5 1148,7
22 Barthels, Andy Vierlanden 9 182,7 179,6 198,4 188,6 184,4 192,4 187,7 1126,1
23 GrolRweischede, Gerd Vierlanden 2 199,2 199,3 201,6 202,2 197,4 199,9 999,7
24 Antonczyk, Tobias Vierlanden 2 190,3 192,2 196,6 198,2 196,7 194,8 974,0
25 Menzer, Lars Vierlanden 2 189,5 189,4 194,3 184,0 186,4 188,7 943,6
26 Sedlmair, Nicolas Vierlanden 2 198,5 194,3 200,8 198,5 198,0 792,1
27 Roth, Ronny Glinde 2 189,5 188,1 191,8 196,6 191,5 766,0
28 Kister, Karin Vierlanden 3 193,4 183,1 188,9 192,2 189,4 757,6
30 Seemann, Jorg Vierlanden 3 190,7 208,0 201,4 200,0 600,1



31 Goldammer, Britta
32 Barthels, Bjorn

33 Rathmann, Henning
34 Huhs Lennard

35 Bobsin, Christian
36 Hofmann, Eugen
37 Rex, Christian

38 Wendt, Jan-Hendrik
39 Ro6Rler, Nils

40 Warnke, Nikolai

41 Beyer, Anne

Vierlanden 3
Vierlanden 2
Vierlanden 2
Vierlanden 2
Glinde 2
Glinde 1
Glinde 2
Vierlanden 9
Glinde 2
Glinde 1
Glinde 2

196,5

133,6
204,5

197,4

199,4

197,8

187,2

199,8

188,4

199,1

151,5

199,9
195,0

192,9

196,9

194,9 197,1 591,4
194,2 192,6 577,9
198,6 397,2
196,4 392,7
142,6 285,1
204,5 204,5
199,9 199,9
195,0 195,0
191,6 191,6 1916
188,4 188,4

Ausgeliehen von Glinde 1



